172	MXP	ç	9270	06515			92706515				172/92706515															
Shipper's Name and Address Shipper's Account							unt Nu	umber		Not N	Not Negotiable															
								Air W	Air Waybill					CARGOLUX AIRLINES INTERNATIONAL SA												
ULTIMA STUDIO LTD MITCHAM HATACHNA, BUILDING NO.20, 10 HAMER 6821205 NEVE TZEDEK, TEL AVIV IL - IL +972 77 7									issue		GRAND DUCHY OF LUXEMBOURG VIA DANTE, 20096 PIOLTELLO (MI)									TE,144 - L	LIMIT					
IRITR@BUILDING.ORG.IL										Copies	Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity									alidity						
Consignee's Name and Address Consignee's Account Number										It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (except as noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. ALL GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRIER UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER												RIER				
JAMES LERNER ANSIN 17901 COLLINS AVENUE, UNIT 4607 33160 - SUNNY ISLES BEACH FL elinavon@morganshipping.com									E: 646 70	UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by 0647708 a ghigher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required.													HICH DTICE			
	Carrier's Name and (Accounting Information																					
CRASTA e CO. SRL										NON VALE FATTURA AI FINI IVA																
CORSO GARIBALDI 367										NOT	CE	E TRAF	FIC S	ST.	ATL	JS	DOG	х								
80142 - NAPOLI (NA)																										
Agent's IATA Code Account No.										-																
38471310010																										
Airport of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing										Codice	ita Iva	Iva del mittente				Imprenditore Non I				enditore PF						
MALPE	NSA MILAN AIRF	POR	<u> </u>	ALY Routing and	to		by	to	by	Curreno	cv	CHGS	WT/	/VA		0	ther	Dedla	Ire Value for Ca	arriage I	Dec	SD clare Value for Cu	X stoms			
			$\overline{}$	destination				1				Code	PPD	C	OLL		COLL			Ŭ			1			
MIA	CARGOLUX AIR	LINI	ES IN	NTERN. SA						EUR			х			Х		N.V	.D.		N.	C.V.				
Airport of Destination Flight/Date For Carrier Use Or						Only	F	Flight/Date	Amount	of I	Insurance		th	iereof, ir	ndicat	e amount to	carrier offers insurance, and such insurance is requested in accord mount to be insured in figures in box marked 'amount of insurance' - Qualora il Vettore offra una assicurazione e tale assicurazione :				surance'	1				
MIAMI C80025/30+CV6947/01															SSICUF		ase alle									
Handling Information NOTIFY:MORGAN SHIPPING LINES, 888C 8TH AVE, NEW YORK, NY 10019 USA TEL. 646 706 7723 / FAX 646 706 7229, ELINAVON@I									NG.CC	IG COM										ſ	SCI X					
														~												
No of Pieces RCP	Gross Weight Kg Ib		Rate Class Charge Commodity Weight Item No.					it 📗			Charge							ure and Quantity of Goods . Dimensions or Volume)								
none of	the cargo being off ed from, or transite	ered	in t	d all available documentation n this consignment or consc ugh any point in Afghanista				113.00 n and has determine blidation has originate			2.85 3 1 that ed in,			SHELV HS CO GENEF 1 PKG;				ODDEN FURNITURE LIKE FAMILY ROOM ELVES, COVERS FOR HINGES CODE: 94036090 NERAL CARGO KG; 113 KG Is:1/91x114x52					M			
1	1 113.00						1	13.00			32					22.05				0.539 CBM						
-							Othe	er Charge	es							P.B.A. Fee										
322.05 Valutation Charge								rance Pre	emium																	
																							ĺ			
Tax								cial Hand	lling																	
									rtifies that t	he partic	ulai	rs on the f	ace h	ere	eof a	are	correct	and	that insofar	as any p	bart	of the consign	ment			
0.00																	by nar	ne ar	nd is in prop	er condit	tion	for ccarriage b	oy air			
Total Other Charges Due Carrier 7.60							con	according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per																		
							_	via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. ULTIMA STUDIO LTD EXA250										0815								
	Total Prepaid	+	_	Total Collec			+	Signature of Shipper or his Agent																		
	329.0	5																								
Currency Conversion Rates				CC Charges in Dest. Currency				05/2025 cuted on		XP ate) at																
For Carrie	rs use Only at Destinati	Charge at Destination					Tota	al collect Ch	arges		172/92706							27065 [,]	15							



CASS ITALY

ORIGINAL 3 (FOR SHIPPER)